
 
    lh-,l-vkbZ-vkj- & dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku]  

CSIR-CENTRAL BUILDING RESEARCH INSTITUT 
oSKkfud rFkk vkS|ksfxd vuqla/kku ifj"kn dk ,d LFkkbZ la?kBd 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

:M+dh & 247667 
ROORKEE -  247 667 

(Website:www.cbri.res.in) 
 

foKkiu la[;k % CSIR – CBRI – 02/2021 dk 'kqf}&i=&AA 
        Corrigendum-II to Advertisement No. : CSIR-CBRI – 02/2021 
 

vkWu ykbu vkosnu izkIr djus dh vfUre frfFk 17-08-2021 rd c<k;h xbZA 
Last date for receipt of online applications extended upto : 17.08.2021 

 
bl laLFkku ds foKkiu la[;k lh,lvkbZvkj & lhchvkjvkbZ & 02@2021] tks gekjh osclkbV 

www.cbri.res.in ij viyksM fd;k x;k gS] ds vkaf'kd la'kks/ku esa fcUnq la[;k 2 ds 'kh"kZd **NwV** ds 
uhps fcanq la[;k `c’  dks fuEufyf[kr ls izfrLFkkfir fd;k tk;s & 

In partial modification of this Institute Advertisement No. CSIR-CBRI-02/2021 uploaded on 
our website : www.cbri.res.in, Point No. `c’ below Point No. 2 under caption : “Relaxations” may 
be replaced with the following - 
 

(i) lh,lvkbZvkj deZpkfj;ksa ds fy, dksbZ vk;q lhek ugha gS c'krsZ fd muds ikl fu/kkZfjr 
;ksX;rk gksA 
There is no age limit for CSIR employees provided they possess the prescribed 
qualification. 

 
(ii) dsUnz ljdkj@Lok;Ùk fudk;ksa@lkoZtfud {ks= ds miØeksa esa rhu lky dh lrr lsok 

okys foHkkxh; mEehnokjksa dks vk;q esa 40 o"kZ ¼vuqlwfpr tkfr@vuqlwfpr tutkfr ds 
fy, 45 o"kZ½ rd NwV Lohdk;Z gksxhA 
Departmental candidates with three years continuous service in Central 
Government / Autonomous bodies / PSUs age concession is admissible upto 40 
years of Age (45 years for SC/ST). 

 
;g NwV bl 'krZ ds v/khu gS fd lewg lh lsokvksa esa lh/kh HkrhZ ds in ,d gh ykbu ;k lac) 

laoxZ esa gS rFkk tgk¡ ;g lEcU/k LFkkfir fd;k tk lds fd fdlh fo'ks"k in ij igys ls iznku dh xbZ 
lsok in ds drZO;ksa ds dq'ky fuoZgu ds fy, mi;ksxh gksxhA 

This concession is subject to the condition that the direct recruitment posts in Group C 
services are in the same line or allied cadres and where a relationship could be established that the 
service already rendered in a particular post will be useful for the efficient discharge of the duties 
of post. 
 

foKkiu esa fu/kkZfjr vU; fucU/ku ,oa 'krsZa vifjofrZr jgsaxhA 
Other terms and conditions stipulated in the Advertisement under reference will remain 

unchanged. 
           ofj"B iz'kklu fu;U=d 
           Sr. Controller of Administration 
 

 

 
 


	ROORKEE -  247 667

